
	 	 	
	

	

2016 MINNEAPOLIS REGIONALS 
 
THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE 
 

 
1st Place- $1,000 

2nd Place- $750 

3rd Place- $500 
4th Place- $250 

5th Place- $100 

Studio 
The Dance Complex 

Twin Cities Project 52 

In The Spotlight 

Dance Revue Studio of Dance 

Center Stage Dance Academy 

Average 
276.16 

273.34 

269.86 

265.72 

264.12 

Top Non-Solo 
“Jolene” 

“Vienna” 

“Run The World” 

“Vive Le Swing” 

“The Little Mermaid” 

 
In10se Routines 
 

 Routine Score Studio Prize 
In10se Mini 

In10se Junior 
In10se Teen 

In10se Senior 

Earth Song- Morgan Anderson 
Ave Maria- Hannan Morrison 

Mother- Kylie Kiecker 
Unicorn- Sandy Strangis 

274.3 
275.5 
277.9 
281.8 

The Dance Complex 
Twin Cities Project 52 
The Dance Complex 
The Dance Complex 

$100 
$100 
$100 
$100 

 
DIVISIONAL OVERALLS 
 
ELITE MINI SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th  

Earth Song- Morgan Anderson 
Little Girl Lost- Lynlie Ferrin 

Smile- Emersen Belsaas 
Tomorrow- Libby Bruns 
Salute- Skylar Okerlund 

The Dance Complex 
The Dance Complex 
The Dance Complex 
The Dance Complex 

Twin Cities Project 52 
 
PREMIER MINI SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

Oh La La- Kylie Griffiths 
Shake Your Groove Thing- Bryn Brager 

Surf’s Up- Isabella Mertensotto 

The Dance Complex 
The Dance Complex 

St. Cloud School of Dance 



	 	 	
	

	

DEBUT MINI SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd  

Shake It Up- Peytyn Williams 
Tiki Room- Tina Tuhy 

School’s Out- Laney Emanuel  

Maggie J’s Dance Company 
Maggie J’s Dance Company 

Lucille Murray’s Studio of Dance 
 
ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO 

1st Surprise Twin Cities Project 52 
 
PREMIER MINI DUET/TRIO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd  

Me and My Girls 
Everybody Wants to Be a Cat 

Walk Like a Dinosaur 

Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 
Center Stage Dance Academy 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 

 
DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO 

1st Beautiful Creatures Center Stage Dance Academy 

 
PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP 

1st  
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th  

Rock Around the Clock 
Dive in the Pool 
The Best Day 

Wind Beneath My Wings 
Yankee Doodle Dandy 

Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 

Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 

 
DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th  

Big Time Boppin’ 
Impossible 

Rotten To The Core 
Control 

Wolly Bully 
Tomorrow 

Somewhere Over The Rainbow 
Get Up Offa That Thing 

The World I Knew 
I’m A Bee 

Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 
Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 

Star Seekers Production 
Star Seekers Production 
Star Seekers Production 

Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 
Maggie J’s Studio of Dance 

Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 

Maggie J’s Dance Company 
 
ELITE MINI LARGE GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd  

Gotta Be Me 
Diva Invasion 

Watch Me 

Twin Cities Project 52 
Twin Cities Project 52 
Twin Cities Project 52 

 



	 	 	
	

	

ELITE JUNIOR SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th  

Ave Maria- Hannah Morrison 
In Joy- Payton Riss 

Greatest Star- Kathryn Mauder 
Objection Tango- Krisanna Ott 

Speaking French- Grace Albrecht 

Twin Cities Project 52 
The Dance Complex 

Twin Cities Project 52 
Twin Cities Project 52 
Twin Cities Project 52 

 
PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th  

Stairway to Heaven- Lydia Werschay 
Illusion- Brody Merila 

Mercy- Madden Quinn 
Elephants- Rylee Moore 

Live & Let Die- Claire Quinn 
Scream & Shout- Arianna Lovegreen 

Fly- Lauren Commaford 
Circus- Marissa Nelson 
Burnin It Up- Sophie Ott 

Elastic Heart- Sophia Schon 

St. Cloud School of Dance 
In The Spotlight 

St. Cloud School of Dance 
Center Stage Dance Academy 

St. Cloud School of Dance 
In The Spotlight 

Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Katie Lien School of Dance 

Twin Cities Project 52 
The Dance Warehouse 

 
DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd  

In The Eyes- Maia Bergren 
Put Your Records On- Kiana Wuollet 

Cruella De Villle- Sophia Tuhy 

Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Miss Wendy’s Dance and Fitness 

Maggie J’s Dance Company 
 
ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO 

1st Crazy Little Thing Called Love Twin Cities Project 52 

 
PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd  
4th 
5th  

Queens 
Boss 

No Can Do 
Fireball 

Take Flight 

St. Cloud School of Dance 
Center Stage Dance Academy 
Center Stage Dance Academy 
Center Stage Dance Academy 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 

 
ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd  

Distortion 
Sweet Dreams 

We Came To Smash 

Twin Cities Project 52 
Twin Cities Project 52 
Twin Cities Project 52 

 
 
 



	 	 	
	

	

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th  

Latched 
That Power 
Flashlight 

Grease Megamix 
FourFive Seconds 

Alice 
The Big Adventure 

Diva 
Fairies 

Time of My Life 

St. Cloud School of Dance 
In The Spotlight 
In The Spotlight 

Center Stage Dance Academy 
Star Seekers Production 

Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Star Seekers Production 
Star Seekers Production 

Center Stage Dance Academy 
Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 

 
DEBUT JUNIOR SMALL GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th  

Be Our Guest 
Time Machine 

Time in a Bottle 
Home from Sea 
I Feel So Alive 

Star Seekers Production 
Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 
Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 
Miss Wendy’s Dance and Fitness 

Let’s Dance Studio 
 
ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP 

1st Family Twin Cities Project 52 

 
PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP 

1st  
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th  

10th  

Boogie Woogie Candy Boy 
Rock This Party 
Shake Senora 

Classic 
Porcelain Doll 

Silk 
Come Little Children 

That Swing 
Feet Don’t Fail Me Now 

Bridge Under Troubled Water 

In The Spotlight 
In The Spotlight 

Center Stage Dance Academy 
Center Stage Dance Academy 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Center Stage Dance Academy 

In The Spotlight 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Center Stage Dance Academy 

 
DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP 

1st Hair Miss Wendy’s Dance and Fitness 

 
PREMIER JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTIONS 

1st Saturday Night Fever Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 

 
 



	 	 	
	

	

ELITE TEEN SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

9th 

10th  

Mother- Kyle Kiecker 
Murmurs- Reily Werness 
Kissing You- Joy Albrecht 

Keep Breathing- Kaelyn Hegman 
Breathe In, Breathe Out- Meredith Hughes 

Diablo Rojo- Keely Blahauvietz 
Broken Vow- Mercedes Lano 

Fine Objects- Joy Lynn Erlandson 
Silent Night- Abby Oblonsky 

Rule the World- Brooke Jacobson 

The Dance Complex 
The Dance Complex 

Twin Cities Project 52 
The Dance Complex 
The Dance Complex 

Twin Cities Project 52 
Twin Cities Project 52 
The Dance Complex 

Twin Cities Project 52 
The Dance Complex 

 
PREMIER TEEN SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th  

The Artist- Danielle Johnson 
The Only Fault- Sophie Westervelt 

Oblivion- Maggie Fandel 
Fly- Braeden Haider 

I’ll Keep You Safe- Josie Lukan 
Wasting My Young Years- Aja Schon 

Standing There- Katelyn Mack 
Red Football- Brina Smith 
Emergency- Peyton Saline 

What Weighs Me Down- Taylor Tucker 

Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 

St. Cloud School of Dance 
The Dance Complex 

Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
The Dance Warehouse 

Center Stage Dance Academy 
Center Stage Dance Academy 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Center Stage Dance Academy 

 
DEBUT TEEN SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

Lost Boy- Kezia Lee 
Medicine- Mikayla Scherping 
Burning House- Emma Macki 
Queen Bee- Sofia Jarshaw 

Popular- Jadyn Nessett 

Miss Wendy’s Dance and Fitness 
Miss Wendy’s Dance and Fitness 
Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 
Miss Wendy’s Dance and Fitness 
Miss Wendy’s Dance and Fitness 

 
ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th  

Jolene 
A Paralyzing Emotion 

Vienna 
Buggin’ 

Enter One 

The Dance Complex 
The Dance Complex 

Twin Cities Project 52 
The Dance Complex 

Twin Cities Project 52 
 
 
 
 
 



	 	 	
	

	

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd  
4th 
5th  

I Won’t Give Up 
I’m In Here 

Illusions 
Can You Do This 

Saturn 

Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
St. Cloud School of Dance 

Maggie J’s Dance Company 
St. Cloud School of Dance 

Center Stage Dance Academy 
 
DEBUT TEEN DUET/TRIO 

1st The light and the dark Miss Wendy’s Dance and Fitness 

 
ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th  

Skin 
Who Are You 

Once Upon Another Time 
Work Song 
Evolution 

The Dance Complex 
The Dance Complex 

Twin Cities Project 52 
In The Spotlight 

Twin Cities Project 52 
 
PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th  

No Evil 
Freshman 

1999 
Lazy Days 

Uno Uno Seis 
Dance with Somebody 

Criminal 
Call It Off 

Mental 
Sweet Old Fashion Girl 

Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 

Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 
Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 

Maggie J’s Dance Company 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Maggie J’s Dance Company 

Star Seekers Production 
Maggie J’s Dance Company 

Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
 
DEBUT TEEN SMALL GROUP 

1st Nightingale Dance Revue Studio of Dance 

 
ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd  
4th 
5th  

Let’s Be Bad 
Nothing Else Matters 

Habanera 
Geronimo 
Missy Mix 

Twin Cities Project 52 
Twin Cities Project 52 
Twin Cities Project 52 

In The Spotlight 
In The Spotlight 

 
 
 



	 	 	
	

	

PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 

Jet Set 
Tears of an Angel 

Burnin Up 
Dum Dum 
Soul Man 

Live On Forever 
Arctic 

Time Warp 
Tomorrow Never Comes 

Applause 

Center Stage Dance Academy 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Center Stage Dance Academy 
Maggie J’s Dance Company 

Star Seekers Production 
Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 
Center Stage Dance Academy 

Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 
Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 

Maggie J’s Dance Company 
 
DEBUT TEEN LARGE GROUP 

1st Chance Encounter Miss Wendy’s Dance and Fitness 
 
ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th   

The Little Mermaid 
Vive Le Swing 

Once Up a Time in Africa 
The Way I Are 

All About That Swing 

Center Stage Dance Academy 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 

Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 
Maggie J’s Dance Company 

Star Seekers Production 
 
PREMIER TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION 

1st Run The World In The Spotlight 
 
ELITE SENIOR SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 

Unicorn- Sandy Strangis 
The Only Fault- Kylie Kasprick 

A Certain Slant of Light- Taylor Werness 
Seventeen- Ally Pehler 

The Right Thing- Shae Volk 
Some Like It Hot- Tonie Shannon 

I Bet You Don’t Curse God- Keenan Young 
Don’t Worry- Taylor O’Connor 

Wonder- Grace Elden 
Cannonball- Maria Vitelli 

The Dance Complex 
The Dance Complex 
The Dance Complex 
The Dance Complex 

Underground Dance Project 
The Dance Complex 

In The Spotlight 
The Dance Complex 

In The Spotlight 
Twin Cities Project 52 

 
 
 
 
 



	 	 	
	

	

PREMIER SENIOR SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th   

Roxy- Carly Fritz 
Cherry Wine- Greta Fritz 

Egyptic- Kendall Zimmerman 
I Will Wait- Morgan Windhurst 
Drop You Like- Izaak Super 
I Will Wait- Alayna Runge 

Something New- Cheyenne Carlson 
Let It Go- Samantha Meyer 

Can’t Help Falling In Love- Payton Wik 
Highspeeds- Jordan Denn 

Center Stage Dance Academy 
Center Stage Dance Academy 
Center Stage Dance Academy 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Maggie J’s Dance Company 
St. Cloud School of Dance 
St. Cloud School of Dance 

Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 

Maggie J’s Dance Company 
 
ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO 

1st  This Is My Hand The Dance Complex 
 
PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd  

Unsteady 
Poison Apple 

Endangered Species 

Center Stage Dance Academy 
Center Stage Dance Academy 
Center Stage Dance Academy 

 
ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th  

Shaped Like A Gun 
Mercy 

Ghost Of You 
Send Me An Angel 

Something In The Water 

In The Spotlight 
Star Seekers Production 

In The Spotlight 
Star Seekers Production 

In The Spotlight 
 
PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd  

Love is a Battlefield 
Bang Bang 

We Built This City 

Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Center Stage Dance Academy 

 
ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP 

1st  Beating Heart In The Spotlight 
 
PREMIER SENIOR LARGE GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

It’s Still Rock & Roll 
Elastic Heart 

Night of the Wolf 
Coming Back to Me Now 

Midnight 

Center Stage Dance Academy 
Dance Revue Studio of Dance 
Center stage Dance Academy 
Center Stage Dance Academy 

Lucille Murray’s School of Dance 



	 	 	
	

	

ELITE SENIOR LINE/PRODUCTION 
1st Rhythm Nation In The Spotlight 

 
PREMIER ADULT SOLO 

1st Wind You Up- Lindsey Walla Miss Wendy’s Dance and Fitness 
 
 
 


