

2016 MINNEAPOLIS REGIONALS

THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

	Studio	Average	Top Non-Solo
1 st Place- \$1,000	The D <mark>anc</mark> e Complex	<mark>276</mark> .16	"Jolene"
2 nd Place- \$750	Twin Citi <mark>es Project 52</mark>	273.34	"Vienna"
3 rd Place- \$500	In The Spotlight	269.86	"Run The World"
4 th Place- \$250	Dance Revue Studio of Dance	265.72	"Vive Le Swing"
5 th Place- \$100	Center Stage Dance Academy	264.12	"The Little Mermaid"

In10se Routines

	Routine	Score	Studio	Prize
In1 <mark>0se Mi</mark> ni	Earth Song- Morgan Anderson	274.3	The Dance Complex	\$100
In10se Junior	Ave Maria- Hannan Morrison	275.5	Twin Cities Project 52	\$100
In10se Teen	Mother- Kylie Kiecker	277.9	The Dance Complex	\$100
In10se Senior	Unicorn- Sandy Strangis	281.8	The Dance Complex	\$100

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS

ELITE MINI SOLO

1 st	Earth Song- Morgan Anderson	The Dance Complex
2 nd	Little Girl Lost- Lynlie Ferrin	The Dance Complex
3 rd	Smile- Emersen Belsaas	The Dance Complex
4 th	Tomorrow- Libby Bruns	The Dance Complex
5 th	Salute- Skylar Okerlund	Twin Cities Project 52

PREMIER MINI SOLO

1 st	Oh La La- Kylie Griffiths	The Dance Complex
2 nd	Shake Your Groove Thing- Bryn Brager	The Dance Complex
3 rd	Surf's Up- Isabella Mertensotto	St. Cloud School of Dance



DEBUT MINI SOLO

1st Shake It Up- Peytyn Williams 2nd Tiki Room- Tina Tuhy 3rd School's Out- Laney Emanuel Maggie J's Dance Company Maggie J's Dance Company Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance

ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO

1st Surprise

Twin Cities Project 52

PREMIER MINI DUET/TRIO

1st Me and My Girls
2nd Everybody Wants to Be a Cat
3rd Walk Like a Dinosaur

Lucille Murray's School of Dance Center Stage Dance Academy Dance Revue Studio of Dance

DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO

1st Beautiful Creatures

Center Stage Dance Academy

PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP

1 st	
	Rock Around the Clock
2 nd	Dive in the Pool
3 rd	The Best Day
4 th	Wind Beneath My Wings
5 th	Yankee Doodle Dandy

Lucille Murray's School of Dance Dance Revue Studio of Dance Lucille Murray's School of Dance Dance Revue Studio of Dance Dance Revue Studio of Dance

DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP

1 st	Big Time Boppin'
2 nd	Impossible
3 rd	Rotten To The Core
4 th	Control
5 th	Wolly Bully
6 th	Tomorrow
7 th	Somewhere Over The Rainbow
8 th	Get Up Offa That Thing
9 th	The World I Knew
10 th	I'm A Bee

Lucille Murray's School of Dance
Lucille Murray's School of Dance
Star Seekers Production
Star Seekers Production
Star Seekers Production
Lucille Murray's School of Dance
Maggie J's Studio of Dance
Dance Revue Studio of Dance
Lucille Murray's School of Dance
Maggie J's Dance Company

ELITE MINI LARGE GROUP

1 st	Gotta Be Me
2 nd	Diva Invasion
3 rd	Watch Me

Twin Cities Project 52 Twin Cities Project 52 Twin Cities Project 52



ELITE JUNIOR SOLO

1 st	Ave Maria- Hannah Morrison
2 nd	In Joy- Payton Riss
3 rd	Greatest Star- Kathryn Mauder
4 th	Objection Tango- Krisanna Ott
5 th	Speaking French- Grace Albrecht

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO

1 st	Stairway to Heaven- Lydia Werschay
2 nd	Illusion- Brody Merila
3 rd	Mercy- Madden Quinn
4 th	Elephants- Rylee Moore
5 th	Live & Let Die- Claire Quinn
6 th	Scream & Shout- Arianna Lovegreen
7 th	Fly- Lauren Commaford
8 th	Circus- Marissa Nelson
9 th	Burnin It Up- Sophie Ott
10 th	Elastic Heart- Sophia Schon

DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO

1 st	In The Eyes- Maia Bergren
2 nd	Put Your Records On- Kiana Wuollet
3 rd	Cruella De Villle- Sophia Tuhy

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1 st	Crazy Little	Thing Called Lov	Æ

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1 st	Queens
2 nd	Boss
3 rd	No Can Do
4 th	Fireball
5 th	Take Flight

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1 st	Distortion
2 nd	Sweet Dreams
3 rd	We Came To Smash

Twin Cities Project 52
The Dance Complex
Twin Cities Project 52
Twin Cities Project 52
Twin Cities Project 52

St. Cloud School of Dance
In The Spotlight
St. Cloud School of Dance
Center Stage Dance Academy
St. Cloud School of Dance
In The Spotlight
Dance Revue Studio of Dance
Katie Lien School of Dance
Twin Cities Project 52
The Dance Warehouse

Dance Revue Studio of Dance Miss Wendy's Dance and Fitness Maggie J's Dance Company

Twin Cities Project 52

St. Cloud School of Dance Center Stage Dance Academy Center Stage Dance Academy Center Stage Dance Academy Dance Revue Studio of Dance

> Twin Cities Project 52 Twin Cities Project 52 Twin Cities Project 52



PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1 st	Latched
2 nd	That Power
3 rd	Flashlight
4 th	Grease Megamix
5 th 6 th	FourFive Seconds
6 th	Alice
7 th	The Big Adventure
8 th	Diva
9 th	Fairies
10 th	Time of My Life

St. Cloud School of Dance
In The Spotlight
In The Spotlight
Center Stage Dance Academy
Star Seekers Production
Dance Revue Studio of Dance
Star Seekers Production
Star Seekers Production
Center Stage Dance Academy
Lucille Murray's School of Dance

DEBUT JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1 st	Be Our Guest
2 nd	Time Machine
3 rd	Time in a Bottle
4 th	Home from Sea
5 th	I Feel So Alive

Star Seekers Production
Lucille Murray's School of Dance
Lucille Murray's School of Dance
Miss Wendy's Dance and Fitness
Let's Dance Studio

ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1 st	Family
-----------------	--------

Twin Cities Project 52

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1 st	Boogie Woogie Candy Boy
2 nd	Rock This Party
3^{rd}	Shake Senora
4 th	Classic
5 th	Porcelain Doll
6 th	Silk
7 th	Come Little Children
8 th	That Swing
9 th	Feet Don't Fail Me Now
10 th	Bridge Under Troubled Water

In The Spotlight
In The Spotlight
Center Stage Dance Academy
Center Stage Dance Academy
Dance Revue Studio of Dance
Center Stage Dance Academy
In The Spotlight
Dance Revue Studio of Dance
Dance Revue Studio of Dance
Center Stage Dance Academy
Center Stage Dance Academy

DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1st Hair

Miss Wendy's Dance and Fitness

PREMIER JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTIONS

1 st

Saturday Night Fever

Lucille Murray's School of Dance



ELITE TEEN SOLO

1 st	Mother- Kyle Kiecker
2 nd	Murmurs- Reily Werness
3 rd	Kissing You- Joy Albrecht
4 th	Keep Breathing- Kaelyn Hegman
5 th	Breathe In, Breathe Out- Meredith Hughes
6 th	Diablo Rojo- Keely Blahauvietz
7 th	Broken Vow- Mercedes Lano
8 th	Fine Objects- Joy Lynn Erlandson
9 th	Silent Night- Abby Oblonsky
10 th	Rule the World- Brooke Jacobson

The Dance Complex
The Dance Complex
Twin Cities Project 52
The Dance Complex
The Dance Complex
Twin Cities Project 52
Twin Cities Project 52
The Dance Complex
Twin Cities Project 52
The Dance Complex

PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1 st	The Artist- Danielle Johnson
2 nd	The Only Fault- Sophie Westervelt
3 rd	Oblivion- Maggie Fandel
4 th	Fly- Braeden Haider
5 th	I'll Keep You Safe- Josie Lukan
6 th	Wasting My Young Years- Aja Schon
7 th	Standing There- Katelyn Mack
8 th	Red Football- Brina Smith
9 th	Emergency- Peyton Saline
10 th	What Weighs Me Down- Taylor Tucker

Dance Revue Studio of Dance
Dance Revue Studio of Dance
St. Cloud School of Dance
The Dance Complex
Dance Revue Studio of Dance
The Dance Warehouse
Center Stage Dance Academy
Center Stage Dance Academy
Dance Revue Studio of Dance
Center Stage Dance Academy

DEBUT TEEN SOLO

1 st	Lost Boy- Kezia Lee
2 nd	Medicine- Mikayla Scherping
3 rd	Burning House- Emma Macki
4 th	Queen Bee- Sofia Jarshaw
5 th	Popular- Jadyn Nessett

Miss Wendy's Dance and Fitness Miss Wendy's Dance and Fitness Lucille Murray's School of Dance Miss Wendy's Dance and Fitness Miss Wendy's Dance and Fitness

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO

Jolene
A Paralyzing Emotion
Vienna
Buggin'
Enter One

The Dance Complex The Dance Complex Twin Cities Project 52 The Dance Complex Twin Cities Project 52



PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO

1 st	I Won't Give Up
2 nd	I'm In Here
3 rd	Illusions
4 th	Can You Do This
5 th	Saturn

DEBUT TEEN DUET/TRIO

1st The light and the dark

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP

1 st	Skin
2 nd	Who Are You
3 rd	Once Upon Another Time
4 th	Work Song
5 th	Evolution

PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP

1 st	No Evil
2 nd	Freshman
3 rd	1999
4 th	Lazy Days
5 th	Uno Uno Seis
6 th	Dance with Somebody
7 th	Criminal
8 th	Call It Off
9 th	Mental
10 th	Sweet Old Fashion Girl

DEBUT TEEN SMALL GROUP

1st Nightingale

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP

1 st	Let's Be Bad
2 nd	Nothing Else Matters
3 rd	Habanera
4 th	Geronimo
5 th	Missy Mix

Dance Revue Studio of Dance St. Cloud School of Dance Maggie J's Dance Company St. Cloud School of Dance Center Stage Dance Academy

Miss Wendy's Dance and Fitness

The Dance Complex
The Dance Complex
Twin Cities Project 52
In The Spotlight
Twin Cities Project 52

Dance Revue Studio of Dance
Dance Revue Studio of Dance
Lucille Murray's School of Dance
Lucille Murray's School of Dance
Maggie J's Dance Company
Dance Revue Studio of Dance
Maggie J's Dance Company
Star Seekers Production
Maggie J's Dance Company
Dance Revue Studio of Dance

Dance Revue Studio of Dance

Twin Cities Project 52
Twin Cities Project 52
Twin Cities Project 52
In The Spotlight
In The Spotlight



PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP

1 st	Jet Set
2 nd	Tears of an Angel
3 rd	Burnin Up
4 th	Dum Dum
5 th	Soul Man 🦴
6 th	Live On Forever
7 th	Arctic
8 th	Time Warp
9 th	Tomorrow Never Comes
10 th	Applause

Center Stage Dance Academy
Dance Revue Studio of Dance
Center Stage Dance Academy
Maggie J's Dance Company
Star Seekers Production
Lucille Murray's School of Dance
Center Stage Dance Academy
Lucille Murray's School of Dance
Lucille Murray's School of Dance
Maggie J's Dance Company

DEBUT TEEN LARGE GROUP

1st Chance Encounter

Miss Wendy's Dance and Fitness

ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1 st	The Little Mermaid
2 nd	Vive Le Swing
3 rd	Once Up a Time in Africa
4 th	The Way I Are
5 th	All About That Swing

Center Stage Dance Academy
Dance Revue Studio of Dance
Lucille Murray's School of Dance
Maggie J's Dance Company
Star Seekers Production

PREMIER TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1st Run The World

In The Spotlight

ELITE SENIOR SOLO

1 st	Unicorn- Sandy Strangis
2 nd	The Only Fault- Kylie Kasprick
3 rd	A Certain Slant of Light- Taylor Werness
4 th	Seventeen- Ally Pehler
5 th	The Right Thing- Shae Volk
6 th	Some Like It Hot- Tonie Shannon
7 th	I Bet You Don't Curse God- Keenan Young
8 th	Don't Worry- Taylor O'Connor
9 th	Wonder- Grace Elden
10 th	Cannonball- Maria Vitelli

The Dance Complex
The Dance Complex
The Dance Complex
The Dance Complex
Underground Dance Project
The Dance Complex
In The Spotlight
The Dance Complex
In The Spotlight
Twin Cities Project 52



PREMIER SENIOR SOLO

1 st	Roxy- Carly Fritz
2 nd	Cherry Wine- Greta Fritz
3 rd	Egyptic- Kendall Zimmerman
4 th	I Will Wait- Morgan Windhurst
5 th	Drop You Like- Izaak Super
6 th	I Will Wait- Alayna Runge
7 th	Something New-Cheyenne Carlson
8 th	Let It Go- Samantha Meyer
9 th	Can't Help Falling In Love- Payton Wik
10 th	Highspeeds- Jordan Denn

Center Stage Dance Academy
Center Stage Dance Academy
Center Stage Dance Academy
Dance Revue Studio of Dance
Maggie J's Dance Company
St. Cloud School of Dance
St. Cloud School of Dance
Dance Revue Studio of Dance
Lucille Murray's School of Dance
Maggie J's Dance Company

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1st This Is My Hand

The Dance Complex

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1 st	Unsteady
2 nd	Poison Apple
3 rd	Endangered Species

Center Stage Dance Academy Center Stage Dance Academy Center Stage Dance Academy

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1 st	Shaped Like A Gun
2 nd	Mercy
3 rd	Ghost Of You
4 th	Send Me An Angel
5 th	Something In The Water

In The Spotlight Star Seekers Production In The Spotlight Star Seekers Production In The Spotlight

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1 st	Love is a Battlefield
2 nd	Bang Bang
3 rd	We Built This City

Dance Revue Studio of Dance Dance Revue Studio of Dance Center Stage Dance Academy

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1st Beating Heart

In The Spotlight

PREMIER SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1 st	It's Still Rock & Roll
2 nd	Elastic Heart
3 rd	Night of the Wolf
4 th	Coming Back to Me Now
5 th	Midnight

Center Stage Dance Academy Dance Revue Studio of Dance Center stage Dance Academy Center Stage Dance Academy Lucille Murray's School of Dance



ELITE SENIOR LINE/PRODUCTION 1st Rhythm Nation

In The Spotlight

PREMIER ADULT SOLO

1st Wind You Up- Lindsey Walla

Miss Wendy's Dance and Fitness

